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Thursday   20:00 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Sanction:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 2 4 Hambones 92 ½ 47 ½ 406 9 44219 43301 516 1393 524 1411
2 5 7 What Ever 88 ½ 51 ½ 405 11 43748 42544 497 1361 497 1409
3 4 6 Toppers Vroeg 83 57 418 1 44224 42223 502 1358 510 1417
4 6 8 Surprice show 63 ½ 76 ½ 361 40 42506 38946 481 1267 521 1387
5 8 2 Wij en hij 60 80 410 16 42380 37447 502 1232 511 1314
6 1 3 D.S.B. 59 ½ 80 ½ 355 45 41241 36783 447 1211 486 1352
7 3 5 Outsiders 57 83 364 38 42462 38754 475 1221 515 1329
8 7 1 H en D 56 84 325 66 41364 34113 408 1067 475 1277

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

1-2 What Ever 404 446 366 1216 1 <---> Hambones 371 477 391 1239 3
3-4 H en D 349 415 404 1168 2 <---> Toppers Vroeg 385 334 447 1166 2
5-6 Wij en hij 391 404 418 1213 1 <---> Surprice show 398 456 403 1257 3
7-8 Outsiders 463 368 390 1221 1 <---> D.S.B. 401 400 442 1243 3

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 474 Hambones 437 Outsiders 435 What Ever
435 Surprice show

Scratch Series 1230 Hambones 1194 Surprice show 1183 What Ever
Handicap Game 477 Hambones 463 Outsiders 456 Surprice show

Handicap Series 1257 Surprice show 1243 D.S.B. 1239 Hambones

Men Scratch Game 267 Daryl Huisintveld 255 Hans Sommer 224 Nol Wal
Scratch Series 658 Hans Sommer 633 Daryl Huisintveld 625 Nol Wal

Handicap Game 276 Daryl Huisintveld 255 Hans Sommer 242 Jos Kemperink
Handicap Series 660 Daryl Huisintveld 658 Hans Sommer 656 Dirk Scholten

Women Scratch Game 211 Wendy Haak 203 Anne Hallebeek 199 Thaylor Vieberink
Scratch Series 569 Wendy Haak 547 Anne Hallebeek 540 Thaylor Vieberink

Handicap Game 225 Wendy Haak 225 Thaylor Vieberink 219 Anne Hallebeek
Handicap Series 618 Thaylor Vieberink 611 Wendy Haak 595 Anne Hallebeek

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 516 Hambones 502 Wij en hij 502 Toppers Vroeg
Scratch Series 1393 Hambones 1361 What Ever 1358 Toppers Vroeg

Handicap Game 524 Hambones 521 Surprice show 515 Outsiders
Handicap Series 1417 Toppers Vroeg 1411 Hambones 1409 What Ever

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 3 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 300 Ramon Hilferink 298 Patrick Binsbergen 278 Jos Kemperink
278 Frank Bekker 278 Hans Sommer

Scratch Series 730 Hans Sommer 723 Frank Bekker 719 Jacco Reinders
Handicap Game 301 Patrick Binsbergen 300 Ramon Hilferink 300 Jos Kemperink

Handicap Series 753 Daryl Huisintveld 748 Jos Kemperink 737 Jacco Reinders

Women Scratch Game 268 Wendy Haak 256 Thaylor Vieberink 247 Tessa Wal
Scratch Series 702 Wendy Haak 625 Tessa Wal 624 Anne Hallebeek

Handicap Game 284 Thaylor Vieberink 279 Wendy Haak 268 Anne Hallebeek
Handicap Series 735 Wendy Haak 693 Thaylor Vieberink 680 Anne Hallebeek

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - H en D
1 Hermann Scholten 171 27 17536 102 524 418 0 0
2 Dirk Scholten 154 39 14333 93 547 450 169 190 180 539 656

17 Ger V. Hattum 152 40 1833 12 462 446 105 150 149 404 512
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

2 - Wij en hij
3 Anne Hallebeek 187 16 12363 66 609 539 181 163 203 547 595
4 Ramon Hilferink 223 0 5817 26 679 649 0 0

18 Thaylor Vieberink 172 26 14137 82 568 482 168 199 173 540 618
26 Dion Kupers 126 58 3027 24 402 374 0 0

3 - D.S.B.
5 Coen V. Wal 174 25 13450 77 550 469 170 183 175 528 603
6 Jos Kemperink 181 20 17401 96 617 517 185 171 221 577 640

19 Tessa V. Wal 193 11 5431 28 583 551 0 0
4 - Hambones

7 Jacco Reinders 204 4 21505 105 635 526 180 219 173 572 581
8 Erik Hilferink 202 5 10908 54 663 605 0 0

20 Hans Sommer 213 0 10888 51 668 613 188 255 215 658 658
5 - Outsiders

9 Rainer Heuer 179 21 14511 81 609 524 0 0
10 Helmut Heinst 185 17 17293 93 563 466 a170 a170 a170 510 561
22 Daryl Huisintveld 197 9 5927 30 607 573 267 172 194 633 660

6 - Toppers Vroeg

11 Patrick V. Binsbergen 210 0 11978 57 682 621 0 0
12 Frank Bekker 208 1 12737 61 639 574 194 173 212 579 579
23 Andrew Brown 189 14 13995 74 635 557 177 147 221 545 587
21 Eric Huisintveld 197 9 2364 12 606 590 0 0

7 - What Ever
13 Mylan T. Vrugt 193 11 17060 88 594 502 192 212 184 588 621
14 Jayde Maatman 212 0 22327 105 677 568 201 223 171 595 595
24 Jaimy Huisintveld 185 17 3157 17 563 542 0 0

8 - Surprice show

15 Wendy Haak 189 14 10443 55 577 518 178 211 180 569 611
16 Tony V. Wijland 172 26 16757 97 543 442 0 0
25 Nol V. Wal 200 7 7830 39 612 569 199 224 202 625 646
27 Damian Vieberink 208 1 2917 14 636 618 0 0

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Ramon Hilferink 5817 26 223 300 713 0
Hans Sommer 10888 51 213 278 730 188 255 215 658
Jayde Maatman 22327 105 212 276 712 201 223 171 595
Patrick V. Binsbergen 11978 57 210 298 702 0
Frank Bekker 12737 61 208 278 723 194 173 212 579
Damian Vieberink 2917 14 208 269 711 0
Jacco Reinders 21505 105 204 261 719 180 219 173 572
Erik Hilferink 10908 54 202 259 682 0
Nol V. Wal 7830 39 200 243 683 199 224 202 625
Daryl Huisintveld 5927 30 197 268 666 267 172 194 633
Eric Huisintveld 2364 12 197 238 624 0
Mylan T. Vrugt 17060 88 193 249 679 192 212 184 588
Andrew Brown 13995 74 189 249 662 177 147 221 545
Helmut Heinst 17293 93 185 239 636 a170 a170 a170 510
Jaimy Huisintveld 3157 17 185 253 591 0
Jos Kemperink 17401 96 181 278 682 185 171 221 577
Rainer Heuer 14511 81 179 236 619 0
Coen V. Wal 13450 77 174 234 628 170 183 175 528
Tony V. Wijland 16757 97 172 244 589 0
Hermann Scholten 17536 102 171 234 571 0
Dirk Scholten 14333 93 154 224 539 169 190 180 539
Ger V. Hattum 1833 12 152 181 521 105 150 149 404
Dion Kupers 3027 24 126 202 452 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Tessa V. Wal 5431 28 193 247 625 0
Wendy Haak 10443 55 189 268 702 178 211 180 569
Anne Hallebeek 12363 66 187 246 624 181 163 203 547
Thaylor Vieberink 14137 82 172 256 603 168 199 173 540

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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